1/179
S800S-UCB characteristic
Function: protection and control of the circuits against overloads and short-circuits when a
high breaking capacity is required; protection for people and big length cables in TN and IT
systems; very useful when selectivity is needed vs an MCCB or back-up vs other MCBs wired
downstream; version dedicated to application in direct current circuits.
Applications: commercial and industrial.
Standard: IEC/EN 60947-2

761227
Order details Weight
[kg]
Pack.
unitType Coade Order code
1 0.5 1500351 S801S-UCB0,5 2CCF019969R0001 0.25 1
1 1500368 S801S-UCB1 2CCF019970R0001 0.25 1
1.6 1500375 S801S-UCB1,6 2CCF019971R0001 0.25 1
2 1500382 S801S-UCB2 2CCF019972R0001 0.25 1
2.5 1500399 S801S-UCB2,5 2CCF019973R0001 0.25 1
3 1500405 S801S-UCB3 2CCF019974R0001 0.25 1
4 1500412 S801S-UCB4 2CCF019975R0001 0.25 1
5 1500429 S801S-UCB5 2CCF019976R0001 0.25 1
6 1500436 S801S-UCB6 2CCF019977R0001 0.25 1
8 1500443 S801S-UCB8 2CCF019978R0001 0.25 1
  10 202842 S801S-UCB10  2CCS861001R1105 0.24 1
  13 202859 S801S-UCB13 2CCS861001R1135 0.24 1
  16 202866 S801S-UCB16 2CCS861001R1165 0.24 1
  20 202873 S801S-UCB20 2CCS861001R1205 0.24 1
  25 202880 S801S-UCB25 2CCS861001R1255 0.24 1
  32 202897 S801S-UCB32 2CCS861001R1325 0.24 1
  40 202903 S801S-UCB40 2CCS861001R1405 0.24 1
  50 202910 S801S-UCB50 2CCS861001R1505 0.24 1
  63 202927 S801S-UCB63 2CCS861001R1635 0.24 1
  80 202934 S801S-UCB80 2CCS861001R1805 0.24 1
100 202941 S801S-UCB100 2CCS861001R1825 0.24 1
125 202958 S801S-UCB125 2CCS861001R1845 0.24 1
2 0.5 1500559 S802S-UCB0,5 2CCF019989R0001 0.49 1
1 1500566 S802S-UCB1 2CCF019990R0001 0.49 1
1.6 1500573 S802S-UCB1,6 2CCF019991R0001 0.49 1
2 1500580 S802S-UCB2 2CCF019992R0001 0.49 1
2.5 1500597 S802S-UCB2,5 2CCF019993R0001 0.49 1
3 1500603 S802S-UCB3 2CCF019994R0001 0.49 1
4 1500610 S802S-UCB4 2CCF019995R0001 0.49 1
5 1500627 S802S-UCB5 2CCF019996R0001 0.49 1
6 1500634 S802S-UCB6 2CCF019997R0001 0.49 1
8 1500641 S802S-UCB8 2CCF019998R0001 0.49 1
  10 202965 S802S-UCB10  2CCS862001R1105 0.49 1
  13 202972 S802S-UCB13 2CCS862001R1135 0.49 1
  16 202989 S802S-UCB16 2CCS862001R1165 0.49 1
  20 202996 S802S-UCB20 2CCS862001R1205 0.49 1
  25 203009 S802S-UCB25 2CCS862001R1255 0.49 1
  32 203016 S802S-UCB32 2CCS862001R1325 0.49 1
  40 203023 S802S-UCB40 2CCS862001R1405 0.49 1
  50 203030 S802S-UCB50 2CCS862001R1505 0.49 1
  63 203047 S802S-UCB63 2CCS862001R1635 0.49 1
  80 203054 S802S-UCB80 2CCS862001R1805 0.49 1
100 203061 S802S-UCB100 2CCS862001R1825 0.49 1
125 203078 S802S-UCB125 2CCS862001R1845 0.49 1
*For DC applications
S801S
S802S
1

7612271
Order details Weight
[kg]
Pack.
unitType Code Order code
3 0.5 502713 S803S-UCB0,5 2CCF030040R0001 0.74 1
1 502720 S803S-UCB1 2CCF030041R0001 0.74 1
1.6 502874 S803S-UCB1,6 2CCF030056R0001 0.74 1
2 502737 S803S-UCB2 2CCF030042R0001 0.74 1
2.5 502744 S803S-UCB2,5 2CCF030043R0001 0.74 1
3 502881 S803S-UCB3 2CCF030057R0001 0.74 1
4 502751 S803S-UCB4 2CCF030044R0001 0.74 1
5 502768 S803S-UCB5 2CCF030045R0001 0.74 1
6 502898 S803S-UCB6 2CCF030058R0001 0.74 1
8 500849 S803S-UCB8 2CCF020018R0001 0.74 1
  10 203085 S803S-UCB10  2CCS863001R1105 0.74 1
  13 203092 S803S-UCB13 2CCS863001R1135 0.74 1
  16 203108 S803S-UCB16 2CCS863001R1165 0.74 1
  20 203115 S803S-UCB20 2CCS863001R1205 0.74 1
  25 203122 S803S-UCB25 2CCS863001R1255 0.74 1
  32 203139 S803S-UCB32 2CCS863001R1325 0.74 1
  40 203146 S803S-UCB40 2CCS863001R1405 0.74 1
  50 203153 S803S-UCB50 2CCS863001R1505 0.74 1
  63 203160 S803S-UCB63 2CCS863001R1635 0.74 1
  80 203177 S803S-UCB80 2CCS863001R1805 0.74 1
100 203184 S803S-UCB100 2CCS863001R1825 0.74 1
125 203191 S803S-UCB125 2CCS863001R1845 0.74 1
4 0.5 500955 S804S-UCB0,5 2CCF020029R0001 0.98 1
1 500962 S804S-UCB1 2CCF020030R0001 0.98 1
1.6 500979 S804S-UCB1,6 2CCF020031R0001 0.98 1
2 500986 S804S-UCB2 2CCF020032R0001 0.98 1
2.5 500993 S804S-UCB2,5 2CCF020033R0001 0.98 1
3 501006 S804S-UCB3 2CCF020034R0001 0.98 1
4 501013 S804S-UCB4 2CCF020035R0001 0.98 1
5 502775 S804S-UCB5 2CCF030046R0001 0.98 1
6 502782 S804S-UCB6 2CCF030047R0001 0.98 1
8 502904 S804S-UCB8 2CCF030059R0001 0.98 1
  10 203207 S804S-UCB10  2CCS864001R1105 0.98 1
  13 203214 S804S-UCB13 2CCS864001R1135 0.98 1
  16 203221 S804S-UCB16 2CCS864001R1165 0.98 1
  20 203238 S804S-UCB20 2CCS864001R1205 0.98 1
  25 203245 S804S-UCB25 2CCS864001R1255 0.98 1
  32 203252 S804S-UCB32 2CCS864001R1325 0.98 1
  40 203269 S804S-UCB40 2CCS864001R1405 0.98 1
  50 203276 S804S-UCB50 2CCS864001R1505 0.98 1
  63 203283 S804S-UCB63 2CCS864001R1635 0.98 1
  80 203290 S804S-UCB80 2CCS864001R1805 0.98 1
100 203306 S804S-UCB100 2CCS864001R1825 0.98 1
125 203313 S804S-UCB125 2CCS864001R1845 0.98 1
*For DC applications
S803S
S804S
1

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
7612271
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 10 210359 S801S-UCB10-R 2CCS861002R1105 0.245 1
13 210366 S801S-UCB13-R 2CCS861002R1135 0.245 1
16 210373 S801S-UCB16-R 2CCS861002R1165 0.245 1
20 210380 S801S-UCB20-R 2CCS861002R1205 0.245 1
25 210397 S801S-UCB25-R 2CCS861002R1255 0.245 1
32 210403 S801S-UCB32-R 2CCS861002R1325 0.245 1
40 208424 S801S-UCB40-R 2CCS861002R1405 0.245 1
50 208431 S801S-UCB50-R 2CCS861002R1505 0.245 1
63 208448 S801S-UCB63-R 2CCS861002R1635 0.245 1
80 208455 S801S-UCB80-R 2CCS861002R1805 0.245 1
100 208462 S801S-UCB100-R 2CCS861002R1825 0.245 1
125 208479 S801S-UCB125-R 2CCS861002R1845 0.245 1
2 10 210410 S802S-UCB10-R 2CCS862002R1105 0.49 1
13 210427 S802S-UCB13-R 2CCS862002R1135 0.49 1
16 210434 S802S-UCB16-R 2CCS862002R1165 0.49 1
20 210441 S802S-UCB20-R 2CCS862002R1205 0.49 1
25 210458 S802S-UCB25-R 2CCS862002R1255 0.49 1
32 210465 S802S-UCB32-R 2CCS862002R1325 0.49 1
40 208486 S802S-UCB40-R 2CCS862002R1405 0.49 1
50 208493 S802S-UCB50-R 2CCS862002R1505 0.49 1
63 208509 S802S-UCB63-R 2CCS862002R1635 0.49 1
80 208516 S802S-UCB80-R 2CCS862002R1805 0.49 1
100 208523 S802S-UCB100-R 2CCS862002R1825 0.49 1
125 208530 S802S-UCB125-R 2CCS862002R1845 0.49 1
S801S
S802S
—
High performance MCBs
S800S series DC range with ring terminal connection, UC-B characteristic
1
1/182 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
7612271
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 10 210472 S803S-UCB10-R 2CCS863002R1105 0.735 1
13 210489 S803S-UCB13-R 2CCS863002R1135 0.735 1
16 210496 S803S-UCB16-R 2CCS863002R1165 0.735 1
20 210502 S803S-UCB20-R 2CCS863002R1205 0.735 1
25 210519 S803S-UCB25-R 2CCS863002R1255 0.735 1
32 210526 S803S-UCB32-R 2CCS863002R1325 0.735 1
40 208547 S803S-UCB40-R 2CCS863002R1405 0.735 1
50 208554 S803S-UCB50-R 2CCS863002R1505 0.735 1
63 208561 S803S-UCB63-R 2CCS863002R1635 0.735 1
80 208578 S803S-UCB80-R 2CCS863002R1805 0.735 1
100 208585 S803S-UCB100-R 2CCS863002R1825 0.735 1
125 208592 S803S-UCB125-R 2CCS863002R1845 0.735 1
4 10 210533 S804S-UCB10-R 2CCS864002R1105 0.98 1
13 210540 S804S-UCB13-R 2CCS864002R1135 0.98 1
16 210557 S804S-UCB16-R 2CCS864002R1165 0.98 1
20 210564 S804S-UCB20-R 2CCS864002R1205 0.98 1
25 210571 S804S-UCB25-R 2CCS864002R1255 0.98 1
32 210588 S804S-UCB32-R 2CCS864002R1325 0.98 1
40 208608 S804S-UCB40-R 2CCS864002R1405 0.98 1
50 208615 S804S-UCB50-R 2CCS864002R1505 0.98 1
63 208622 S804S-UCB63-R 2CCS864002R1635 0.98 1
80 208639 S804S-UCB80-R 2CCS864002R1805 0.98 1
100 208646 S804S-UCB100-R 2CCS864002R1825 0.98 1
125 208653 S804S-UCB125-R 2CCS864002R1845 0.98 1
S803S
S804S
—
High performance MCBs

7612271
Order details Weight
[kg]
Pack.
unitType Code Order code
1 0.5 500450 S801S-UCK0,5 2CCF019979R0001 0.25 1
1 500467 S801S-UCK1 2CCF019980R0001 0.25 1
1.6 500474 S801S-UCK1,6 2CCF019981R0001 0.25 1
2 500481 S801S-UCK2 2CCF019982R0001 0.25 1
2.5 500498 S801S-UCK2,5 2CCF019983R0001 0.25 1
3 500504 S801S-UCK3 2CCF019984R0001 0.25 1
4 500511 S801S-UCK4 2CCF019985R0001 0.25 1
5 500528 S801S-UCK5 2CCF019986R0001 0.25 1
6 500535 S801S-UCK6 2CCF019987R0001 0.25 1
8 500542 S801S-UCK8 2CCF019988R0001 0.25 1
  10 203320 S801S-UCK10 2CCS861001R1427 0.24 1
  13 203337 S801S-UCK13 2CCS861001R1447 0.24 1
  16 203344 S801S-UCK16 2CCS861001R1467 0.24 1
  20 203351 S801S-UCK20 2CCS861001R1487 0.24 1
  25 203368 S801S-UCK25 2CCS861001R1517 0.24 1
  32 203375 S801S-UCK32 2CCS861001R1537 0.24 1
  40 203382 S801S-UCK40 2CCS861001R1557 0.24 1
  50 203399 S801S-UCK50 2CCS861001R1577 0.24 1
  63 203405 S801S-UCK63 2CCS861001R1597 0.24 1
  80 203412 S801S-UCK80 2CCS861001R1627 0.24 1
100 203429 S801S-UCK100 2CCS861001R1637 0.24 1
125 203436 S801S-UCK125 2CCS861001R1647 0.24 1
2 0.5 500658 S802S-UCK0,5 2CCF019999R0001 0.49 1
1 502652 S802S-UCK1 2CCF030034R0001 0.49 1
1.6 502669 S802S-UCK1,6 2CCF030035R0001 0.49 1
2 502843 S802S-UCK2 2CCF030053R0001 0.49 1
2.5 502676 S802S-UCK2,5 2CCF030036R0001 0.49 1
3 502683 S802S-UCK3 2CCF030037R0001 0.49 1
4 502850 S802S-UCK4 2CCF030054R0001 0.49 1
5 502690 S802S-UCK5 2CCF030038R0001 0.49 1
6 502706 S802S-UCK6 2CCF030039R0001 0.49 1
8 502867 S802S-UCK8 2CCF030055R0001 0.49 1
  10 203443 S802S-UCK10 2CCS862001R1427 0.49 1
  13 203450 S802S-UCK13 2CCS862001R1447 0.49 1
  16 203467 S802S-UCK16 2CCS862001R1467 0.49 1
  20 203474 S802S-UCK20 2CCS862001R1487 0.49 1
  25 203481 S802S-UCK25 2CCS862001R1517 0.49 1
  32 203498 S802S-UCK32 2CCS862001R1537 0.49 1
  40 203504 S802S-UCK40 2CCS862001R1557 0.49 1
  50 203511 S802S-UCK50 2CCS862001R1577 0.49 1
  63 203528 S802S-UCK63 2CCS862001R1597 0.49 1
  80 203535 S802S-UCK80 2CCS862001R1627 0.49 1
100 203542 S802S-UCK100 2CCS862001R1637 0.49 1
125 203559 S802S-UCK125 2CCS862001R1647 0.49 1
*For DC applications
S801S
S802S
1

7612271
Order details Weight
[kg]
Pack.
unitType Code Order code
3 0.5 500856 S803S-UCK0,5 2CCF020019R0001 0.74 1
1 500863 S803S-UCK1 2CCF020020R0001 0.74 1
1.6 500870 S803S-UCK1,6 2CCF020021R0001 0.74 1
2 500887 S803S-UCK2 2CCF020022R0001 0.74 1
2.5 500894 S803S-UCK2,5 2CCF020023R0001 0.74 1
3 500900 S803S-UCK3 2CCF020024R0001 0.74 1
4 500917 S803S-UCK4 2CCF020025R0001 0.74 1
5 500924 S803S-UCK5 2CCF020026R0001 0.74 1
6 500931 S803S-UCK6 2CCF020027R0001 0.74 1
8 500948 S803S-UCK8 2CCF020028R0001 0.74 1
  10 203566 S803S-UCK10 2CCS863001R1427 0.74 1
  13 203573 S803S-UCK13 2CCS863001R1447 0.74 1
  16 203580 S803S-UCK16 2CCS863001R1467 0.74 1
  20 203597 S803S-UCK20 2CCS863001R1487 0.74 1
  25 203603 S803S-UCK25 2CCS863001R1517 0.74 1
  32 203610 S803S-UCK32 2CCS863001R1537 0.74 1
  40 203627 S803S-UCK40 2CCS863001R1557 0.74 1
  50 203634 S803S-UCK50 2CCS863001R1577 0.74 1
  63 203641 S803S-UCK63 2CCS863001R1597 0.74 1
  80 203658 S803S-UCK80 2CCS863001R1627 0.74 1
100 203665 S803S-UCK100 2CCS863001R1637 0.74 1
125 203672 S803S-UCK125 2CCS863001R1647 0.74 1
4 0.5 502799 S804S-UCK0,5 2CCF030048R0001 0.98 1
1 502805 S804S-UCK1 2CCF030049R0001 0.98 1
1.6 502911 S804S-UCK1,6 2CCF030060R0001 0.98 1
2 502812 S804S-UCK2 2CCF030050R0001 0.98 1
2.5 502829 S804S-UCK2,5 2CCF030051R0001 0.98 1
3 502928 S804S-UCK3 2CCF030061R0001 0.98 1
4 502836 S804S-UCK4 2CCF030052R0001 0.98 1
5 502416 S804S-UCK5 2CCF030020R0001 0.98 1
6 502607 S804S-UCK6 2CCF030029R0001 0.98 1
8 501143 S804S-UCK8 2CCF020048R0001 0.98 1
  10 203689 S804S-UCK10 2CCS864001R1427 0.98 1
  13 203696 S804S-UCK13 2CCS864001R1447 0.98 1
  16 203702 S804S-UCK16 2CCS864001R1467 0.98 1
  20 203719 S804S-UCK20 2CCS864001R1487 0.98 1
  25 203726 S804S-UCK25 2CCS864001R1517 0.98 1
  32 203733 S804S-UCK32 2CCS864001R1537 0.98 1
  40 203740 S804S-UCK40 2CCS864001R1557 0.98 1
  50 203757 S804S-UCK50 2CCS864001R1577 0.98 1
  63 203764 S804S-UCK63 2CCS864001R1597 0.98 1
  80 203771 S804S-UCK80 2CCS864001R1627 0.98 1
100 203788 S804S-UCK100 2CCS864001R1637 0.98 1
125 203795 S804S-UCK125 2CCS864001R1647 0.98 1
*For DC applications
S803S
S804S
1

of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
7612271
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
1 10 210595 S801S-UCK10-R 2CCS861002R1427 0.245 1
13 210601 S801S-UCK13-R 2CCS861002R1447 0.245 1
16 210618 S801S-UCK16-R 2CCS861002R1467 0.245 1
20 210625 S801S-UCK20-R 2CCS861002R1487 0.245 1
25 210632 S801S-UCK25-R 2CCS861002R1517 0.245 1
32 210649 S801S-UCK32-R 2CCS861002R1537 0.245 1
40 208660 S801S-UCK40-R 2CCS861002R1557 0.245 1
50 208677 S801S-UCK50-R 2CCS861002R1577 0.245 1
63 208684 S801S-UCK63-R 2CCS861002R1597 0.245 1
80 208691 S801S-UCK80-R 2CCS861002R1627 0.245 1
100 208707 S801S-UCK100-R 2CCS861002R1637 0.245 1
125 208714 S801S-UCK125-R 2CCS861002R1647 0.245 1
2 10 210656 S802S-UCK10-R 2CCS862002R1427 0.490 1
13 210663 S802S-UCK13-R 2CCS862002R1447 0.490 1
16 210670 S802S-UCK16-R 2CCS862002R1467 0.490 1
20 210687 S802S-UCK20-R 2CCS862002R1487 0.490 1
25 210694 S802S-UCK25-R 2CCS862002R1517 0.490 1
32 210700 S802S-UCK32-R 2CCS862002R1537 0.490 1
40 208721 S802S-UCK40-R 2CCS862002R1557 0.490 1
50 208738 S802S-UCK50-R 2CCS862002R1577 0.490 1
63 208745 S802S-UCK63-R 2CCS862002R1597 0.490 1
80 208752 S802S-UCK80-R 2CCS862002R1627 0.490 1
100 208769 S802S-UCK100-R 2CCS862002R1637 0.490 1
125 208776 S802S-UCK125-R 2CCS862002R1647 0.490 1
S801S
S802S
—
High performance MCBs
S800S series DC range with ring terminal connection, UC-K characteristic
1
1/186 E LEC TR I C A L I N S TA LL ATI O N S O LUTI O N S FO R B U I LD I N G S   9A K K 107 9 91 A 8 3 2 9
Number
of poles
Rated
current
In A
Bbn
7612271
EAN
Order details Price
1 piece
Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
3 10 210717 S803S-UCK10-R 2CCS863002R1427 0.735 1
13 210724 S803S-UCK13-R 2CCS863002R1447 0.735 1
16 210731 S803S-UCK16-R 2CCS863002R1467 0.735 1
20 210748 S803S-UCK20-R 2CCS863002R1487 0.735 1
25 210755 S803S-UCK25-R 2CCS863002R1517 0.735 1
32 210762 S803S-UCK32-R 2CCS863002R1537 0.735 1
40 208783 S803S-UCK40-R 2CCS863002R1557 0.735 1
50 208790 S803S-UCK50-R 2CCS863002R1577 0.735 1
63 208806 S803S-UCK63-R 2CCS863002R1597 0.735 1
80 208813 S803S-UCK80-R 2CCS863002R1627 0.735 1
100 208820 S803S-UCK100-R 2CCS863002R1637 0.735 1
125 208837 S803S-UCK125-R 2CCS863002R1647 0.735 1
4 10 210779 S804S-UCK10-R 2CCS864002R1427 0.98 1
13 210786 S804S-UCK13-R 2CCS864002R1447 0.98 1
16 210793 S804S-UCK16-R 2CCS864002R1467 0.98 1
20 210809 S804S-UCK20-R 2CCS864002R1487 0.98 1
25 210816 S804S-UCK25-R 2CCS864002R1517 0.98 1
32 210823 S804S-UCK32-R 2CCS864002R1537 0.98 1
40 208844 S804S-UCK40-R 2CCS864002R1557 0.98 1
50 208851 S804S-UCK50-R 2CCS864002R1577 0.98 1
63 208868 S804S-UCK63-R 2CCS864002R1597 0.98 1
80 208875 S804S-UCK80-R 2CCS864002R1627 0.98 1
100 208882 S804S-UCK100-R 2CCS864002R1637 0.98 1
125 208899 S804S-UCK125-R 2CCS864002R1647 0.98 1
S803S
S804S
—
High performance MCBs